
 

400175281501
1750
500
815

1
500

1000
550

2
0÷3,5

40
50

230/50
67
15

123x51,6x96
83

 

w
w

w
.r

e
m

-p
o

w
e

r.
c
o

m

REM POWER SKUPINA d.o.o., Poslovna cona Žeje pri Komendi, Pod lipami 10, 1218 Komenda, T: +386 8 200 09 00, E: info@rem-power.com

Scrubber SMC 1752/815

SMC 1752/815 is equipped with: TECHNICAL DATA

SCRUBBERS

•  High quality and performance vacuum motor
    and dry function
•  Panel control switches protected against water 
    and humidity
•  Large solution and recovery tank
•  Not marking big wheels for easy transport 
•  Great maneuverability thanks to an optimum
    weight distribution
•  Squeegee assembly and blades replacement 
    without tools
•  Brush replacement without tools
•  Manual lift and drop of brushes
•  Electric valve
•  Electric adjustment of the water
•  Additional anti-corrosion protection
•  15 m electrical cable 

T
h

e
 i
ll
u

st
ra

ti
o

n
s 

a
re

 w
it

h
o

u
t 

o
b

li
g

a
ti

o
n

 

Order No.:
PRODUCTIVITY (m /h)
SCRUBBING WIDTH (mm)
SUCTION WIDTH (mm)
NUMBER OF BRUSHES 
MAIN BRUSH SIZE (Ø mm)
BRUSH MOTOR POWER (W)
SUCTION POWER (W)
BRUSHES LIFT/DROP                                 manuel
MECHANICAL MACHINE MOVEMENT             Yes                               
INCLINATION CLEANING (%)
MAXIMUM SPEED (km/h)
SOLUTION TANK CAPACITY (l)
RECOVERY TANK CAPACITY (l)
VOLTAGE (V/Hz)
NOISE LEVEL (dB(A))
ELECTRICAL CABLE (m)
DIMENSIONS (LxWxH cm)
WEIGHT (kg)

2


