

Profi & Industry



SCRUBBERS

Scrubber SMC 1752/815

TECHNICAL DATA

Order No.:	400175281501
PRODUCTIVITY (m ² /h)	1750
SCRUBBING WIDTH (mm)	500
SUCTION WIDTH (mm)	815
NUMBER OF BRUSHES	1
MAIN BRUSH SIZE (Ø mm)	500
BRUSH MOTOR POWER (W)	1000
SUCTION POWER (W)	550
BRUSHES LIFT/DROP	manue
MECHANICAL MACHINE MOVEME	NT Yes
INCLINATION CLEANING (%)	2
MAXIMUM SPEED (km/h)	O÷3,5
SOLUTION TANK CAPACITY (I)	40
RECOVERY TANK CAPACITY (I)	50
VOLTAGE (V/Hz)	230/50
NOISE LEVEL (dB(A))	67
ELECTRICAL CABLE (m)	15
DIMENSIONS (LxWxH cm)	123x51,6x96
WEIGHT (kg)	83



SMC 1752/815 is equipped with:

- High quality and performance vacuum motor and dry function
- Panel control switches protected against water and humidity
- Large solution and recovery tank
- Not marking big wheels for easy transport
- Great maneuverability thanks to an optimum weight distribution
- Squeegee assembly and blades replacement without tools
- · Brush replacement without tools
- Manual lift and drop of brushes
- Electric valve
- Electric adjustment of the water
- Additional anti-corrosion protection
- 15 m electrical cable